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Top Ten Rankings

Short Course (25m)

Season 2024
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BLANCHARD, Oliver
BLANCHARD, Oliver
BLANCHARD, Oliver
BLANCHARD, Oliver
CHEUNG, Adrian
CHEUNG, Adrian
LIU, Jerry

LIU, Jerry
CARPENTER, Oliver
BLANCHARD, Oliver

. CHEUNG, Adrian

. CHEUNG, Adrian

. CARPENTER, Oliver
. LIU, Jerry

. LIU, Jerry

. CARPENTER, Oliver
. BLANCHARD, Oliver
. LIU, Jerry

. CHEUNG, Adrian

. LIU, Jerry

. KLIL-DRORI, Tori

. CARPENTER, Oliver
. CHEUNG, Adrian

. KLIL-DRORI, Tori

. CARPENTER, Oliver

50m Freestyle
KLIL-DROR], Tori
CHEUNG, Adrian
NYKANOROV, Matthew
NELSON, Cedric
YAU, Evan
BOLYASNI, Yaniv
ALIZADEH, Arsham
LI, Matthew
CHUNG, William
NICOARA, Tomas

200m Freestyle
BLANCHARD, Oliver
CHEUNG, Adrian
CARPENTER, Oliver
LIU, Jerry
KLIL-DRORI, Tori
NELSON, Cedric
MENARD, Elliot

LI, Matthew
CHUNG, William
FERREIRA, Viktor

800m Freestyle
BLANCHARD, Oliver
LIV, Jerry

KLIL-DRORI, Tori
NYKANOROV, Matthew
FERREIRA, Viktor
SANTAMARIA, Adriel
CHUNG, William
MENARD, Elliot

YAU, Evan

LI, Matthew

09
09
10
10
09
09
10
10
09
10

09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
09
09

09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

(based on FINA Points 2023)

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
pPCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
pPCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
pPCSC
PCSC

26.22
26.31
26.45
27.12
27.18
2821
28.83
28.94
29.36
29.40

2:00.30
2:00.61
2:02.16
2:03.32
2:04.83
2:13.11
2:15.69
2:17.99
2:18.05
2:18.56

8:28.40
9:04.37
9:31.24
9:53.89
9:55.62
10:02.20
10:03.33
10:22.84
10:29.55
10:29.91

800m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
400m Medley
200m Butterfly
200m Medley
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
100m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
200m Medley
200m Medley
200m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke

3 Dec
27 Oct
8 Dec
3Feb
2Feb
2Feb
8 Dec
2 Dec
8 Dec
3Feb

Trois-Rivieres
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Trois-Rivieres
Pointe-Claire
Montreal

15 Dec
27 Oct
8 Dec
24 Nov
24 Nov
27 Oct
3Feb
2 Dec
2 Dec
27 Oct

Toronto
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Montreal
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Montreal

14 Dec
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
2Feb
3 Dec
3 Dec
3 Dec
3 Dec

Toronto
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres

Timed Final 8:28.40
Timed Final 16:11.71
Prelim 4:10.31
Prelim 2:00.30
Final 2:00.61
Final 4:17.96
Timed Final 17:09.95
Timed Final 9:04.37
Timed Final 2:02.16
Prelim 4:48.74
Timed Final 4:48.96
Prelim 2:11.86
Timed Final 2:15.41
Timed Final 2:03.32
Prelim 4:51.56
Timed Final 55.78
Timed Final 2:11.67
Final 4:24.76
Final 2:17.35
Final 2:17.43
Timed Final 2:04.83
Timed Final 2:12.80
Timed Final 56.45
Timed Final 4:27.62
Timed Final 1:01.06

100m Freestyle
CARPENTER, Oliver
CHEUNG, Adrian
KLIL-DRORI, Tori
NYKANOROV, Matthew
LIV, Jerry
BLANCHARD, Oliver
YAU, Evan
NELSON, Cedric
BOLYASNI, Yaniv
ALIZADEH, Arsham

400m Freestyle
BLANCHARD, Oliver
CHEUNG, Adrian

LY, Jerry

KLIL-DRORI, Tori
NYKANOROV, Matthew
NELSON, Cedric
FERREIRA, Viktor
MENARD, Elliot
SANTAMARIA, Adriel
CHUNG, William

1500m Freestyle
BLANCHARD, Oliver

LIV, Jerry

KLIL-DRORI, Tori
NYKANOROV, Matthew
FERREIRA, Viktor
CHUNG, William

YAU, Evan

LI, Matthew

DAVOUST, Maxence

663 Pts.
661 Pts.
609 Pts.
563 Pts.
559 Pts.
557 Pts.
555 Pts.
540 Pts.
538 Pts.
537 Pts.
536 Pts.
532 Pts.
530 Pts.
523 Pts.
522 Pts.
519 Pts.
516 Pts.
515 Pts.
508 Pts.
507 Pts.
504 Pts.
503 Pts.
501 Pts.
498 Pts.
495 Pts.

09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
10

09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
09

09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
10

1 Sep 2023 - 12 Mar 2024

14 Dec 23
17 Dec 23
16 Dec 23
15 Dec 23
27 Oct 23
29 Oct 23
25 Nov 23
25 Nov 23
8 Dec 23
15 Dec 23
8 Dec 23
25 Nov 23
10 Dec 23
24 Nov 23
24 Nov 23
9 Dec 23
9 Dec 23
29 Oct 23
28 Oct 23
28 Oct 23
24 Nov 23
9 Dec 23
9 Dec 23
9 Dec 23
8 Dec 23

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

55.78
56.45
56.75
57.48
58.04
58.57
1:00.41
1:00.70
1:01.40
1:03.22

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

4:10.31
4:17.96
4:24.76
4:27.62
4:33.76
4:36.94
4:45.52
4:48.71
4:52.20
5:01.40

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

16:11.71
17:09.95
17:59.41
18:39.97
18:50.80
19:05.29
19:43.68
19:51.07
20:20.21

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Montreal
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Toronto
Pointe-Claire
Montréal
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montréal
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire

Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal

9 Dec
9 Dec
9 Dec
9 Dec
24 Nov
28 Oct
4 Feb
28 Oct
4 Feb
4 Feb

16 Dec
29 Oct
29 Oct
9 Dec
9 Dec
3 Dec
3 Dec
4 Feb
4 Feb
25 Nov

Toronto
Montreal
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Montreal
Montreal
Pointe-Claire

17 Dec
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov

3 Dec
25 Nov
25 Nov

Toronto

Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Trois-Rivieres
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
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50m Backstroke
CARPENTER, Oliver
NELSON, Cedric
Pellicano Chamma, K.
ALIZADEH, Arsham
FERREIRA, Viktor

LI, Matthew
NICOARA, Tomas
CHUNG, William

100m Backstroke
CARPENTER, Oliver
BLANCHARD, Oliver
KLIL-DRORI, Tori
CHEUNG, Adrian
NELSON, Cedric
YAU, Evan

LI, Matthew
ALIZADEH, Arsham
NICOARA, Tomas
MENARD, Elliot

200m Backstroke
BLANCHARD, Oliver
CARPENTER, Oliver
NELSON, Cedric
Pellicano Chamma, K.
LI, Matthew

YAU, Evan

MENARD, Elliot
CHUNG, William
ALIZADEH, Arsham
SANTAMARIA, Adriel

50m Butterfly
YAU, Evan
KLIL-DROR], Tori
FERREIRA, Viktor

LI, Matthew

ZHANG, Zhenru
NICOARA, Tomas
SANTAMARIA, Adriel
MENARD, Elliot

100m Butterfly
CHEUNG, Adrian
CARPENTER, Oliver
LIU, Jerry
NYKANOROV, Matthew
NELSON, Cedric
YAU, Evan

ZHANG, Zhenru
FERREIRA, Viktor
BOLYASNI, Yaniv
KLIL-DRORI, Tori

200m Butterfly
CHEUNG, Adrian
LIV, Jerry

FERREIRA, Viktor
ZHANG, Zhenru
CHUNG, William

09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09

09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
10

09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
10

09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
09

09
09
09
10
09

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCsC
PCsC
PCsC
PCsC
pPCsC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

2841
31.90
33.08
34.18
3518
35.39
35.90
36.06

1.01.06
1.03.69
1.06.42
1.06.82
11137
11301
1:13.67
1:14.72
1:17.63
1:17.65

2:11.67
2:12.80
2:33.86
2:35.65
2:3591
2:36.16
2:41.18
2:42.58
2:44.60
2:54.39

29.76
30.01
32.07
3215
32.49
3294
33.35
33.50

1:00.93
1:01.47
1:04.04
1:05.93
1:08.63
1:10.17
1:11.26
1:11.57
11271
1:13.23

2:11.86
2:17.40
2:35.96
2:47.53
2:49.40

28 Oct
3 Dec
28 Oct
4 Feb
3 Dec
3 Dec
4 Feb
3 Dec

8 Dec
8 Dec
29 Oct
24 Nov
29 Oct
8 Dec
3Feb
3Feb
3Feb
8 Dec

9 Dec
9 Dec
2 Dec
27 Oct
9 Dec
2 Dec
4 Feb
2 Dec
9 Dec
19 Nov

2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
4 Feb
4 Feb
19 Nov
2 Dec

8 Dec
24 Nov
8 Dec
8 Dec
3Feb
27 Oct
3Feb
8 Dec
24 Nov
24 Nov

25 Nov
24 Nov
28 Oct
3 Dec
3 Dec

Montreal
Trois-Rivieres
Montreal
Montreal
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Montreal
Trois-Rivieres

Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Pointe-Claire

Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Trois-Rivieres
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Trois-Rivieres
Montreal
Trois-Rivieres
Pointe-Claire
Beaconsfield

Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Montreal
Montreal
Beaconsfield
Trois-Rivieres

Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montreal

Montreal

Montreal

Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire

Montréal
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres

50m Breaststroke
MENARD, Elliot
CHUNG, William
BOLYASNI, Yaniv
DAVOUST, Maxence
NELSON, Cedric

LI, Jesse

LI, Matthew

100m Breaststroke
CHEUNG, Adrian
CARPENTER, Oliver

LIU, Jerry

NYKANOROV, Matthew
CHUNG, William
MENARD, Elliot
KLIL-DRORI, Tori
DAVOUST, Maxence
BOLYASNI, Yaniv
FERREIRA, Viktor

200m Breaststroke
CHEUNG, Adrian

LIy, Jerry

CHUNG, William
MENARD, Elliot
BOLYASNI, Yaniv
DAVOUST, Maxence
FERREIRA, Viktor
SANTAMARIA, Adriel
LI, Matthew

LI, Jesse

100m Medley
NELSON, Cedric
YAU, Evan
MENARD, Elliot

200m Medley
CARPENTER, Oliver
CHEUNG, Adrian
LY, Jerry
BLANCHARD, Oliver
KLIL-DRORI, Tori
NYKANOROV, Matthew
FERREIRA, Viktor
BOLYASNI, Yaniv
YAU, Evan
MENARD, Elliot

400m Medley
BLANCHARD, Oliver
CHEUNG, Adrian
LIV, Jerry
CARPENTER, Oliver
KLIL-DRORI, Tori
FERREIRA, Viktor
MENARD, Elliot
NELSON, Cedric
CHUNG, William
BOLYASNI, Yaniv

10
09
09
10
10
09
10

09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09

09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09

10
09
10

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
09

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC

36.04
36.15
37.33
38.25
38.93
39.16
40.59

1:12.94
1:14.27
1:14.28
1:18.52
1:18.80
1:19.19
1:19.54
1:22.75
1:23.73
1:24.20

2:38.72
2:40.93
2:48.96
2:49.01
2:58.53
3:00.68
3:01.90
3:02.95
3:06.90
3:08.11

1:12.05
11318
1:13.96

2:15.41
2:17.35
2:17.43
2:22.90
2:25.08
2:28.24
2:33.64
2:35.97
2:36.02
2:36.72

4:48.74
4:48.96
4:51.56
4:57.02
5:20.56
5:21.29
5:27.26
5:34.83
5:36.83
5:44.69

1 Sep 2023 - 12 Mar 2024

2Feb
29 Oct
29 Oct
29 Oct
2Feb
2Feb
2Feb

24 Nov
24 Nov
27 Oct
10 Dec

4 Feb

4 Feb

2 Dec
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct

24 Nov
29 Oct
29 Oct
3Feb
29 Oct
9 Dec
9 Dec
9 Dec
24 Nov
3 Feb

2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec

10 Dec
28 Oct
28 Oct
24 Nov
10 Dec
10 Dec
10 Dec

2 Feb
28 Oct
10 Dec

15 Dec
8 Dec
24 Nov
25 Nov
2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
25 Nov
8 Dec
25 Nov

Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal

Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Montreal
Trois-Rivieres
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal

Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montreal

Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres

Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Montreal
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montreal
Montreal
Pointe-Claire

Toronto
Pointe-Claire
Montréal
Pointe-Claire
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Rivieres
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
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4 x 50m Freestyle

4 x 100m Freestyle

4 x 200m Freestyle

4 x 50m Medley

4 x 100m Medley

50m Freestyle Lap

KLIL-DRORI, Tori 09 PCSC 2564 28 0ct
CARPENTER, Oliver 09 PCSC 2581 27 0ct
LIU, Jerry 09 PCSC 26.61 27 Oct
YAU, Evan 09 PCSC 2696 27 Oct
CHUNG, William 09 PCSC 27.84 2 Dec
BOLYASNI, Yaniv 09 PCSC 27.89 3Feb
ALIZADEH, Arsham 10 PCSC 27.90 3Feb
NELSON, Cedric 10 PCSC 2800 270ct
LI, Matthew 10 PCSC 29.14 27 0ct
LI, Jesse 09 PCSC 30.02 3Feb

Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Trois-Rivieres
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal

100m Freestyle Lap

1 Sep 2023 - 12 Mar 2024
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